Use of FTDI devices in life support and/or safety applications is entirely at the user‟s risk, and the user agrees
to defend, indemnify and hold harmless FTDI from any and all damages, claims, suits or expense resulting
from such use.
UMFT231XA
Version 1.1
Document Reference No.: FT_000512    Clearance No.: FTDI# 270
 Future Technology
Devices International

The drivers listed above are all available to download for free from www.ftdichip.com. Various 3rd Party
Drivers are also available for various other operating systems - visit www.ftdichip.com for details.
3 Ordering Information & TID
Module Code Utilised IC
Code
TID Description
UMFT201XA-01 FT201XQ 10006629 USB to I2C evaluation module.
UMFT220XA-01 FT220XQ 10006630 USB to 4-bit SPI/FT1248 evaluation module.
UMFT221XA-01 FT221XQ 10006631 USB to 8-bit SPI/FT1248 evaluation module.
UMFT230XA-01 FT230XQ 10006632 USB to Basic UART evaluation module.
UMFT231XA-01 FT231XQ 10006633 USB to Full-Handshake UART evaluation module. Pin
length: 5.6mm. Rev B silicon.
UMFT231XA-02 FT231XQ TBC USB to Full-Handshake UART evaluation module. Pin
length: 4.6mm. Rev C silicon. Available at a later date.
UMFT240XA-01 FT240XQ 10006634 USB to 8-bit 245 FIFO evaluation module.
TID is the test identification code.
  4
 Copyright © 2012 Future Technology Devices International Limited
UMFT231XA
Version 1.1
Document Reference No.: FT_000512    Clearance No.: FTDI# 270
4 UMFT231XA Signals and Configurations
4.1 UMFT231XA Pin Out
J2-1 – SLD
VBUS
VCC